ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL Singapore Pte Ltd

Wed Apr 02 2025 22:05

PAX - Singapore, Surabaya, Dili, Darwin

ETAETD

Singapore
Surabaya
Dili
Darwin

SOFRANA SOFRANA

SURVILLE SCION MAFALDA SURVILLE SCION MAFALDA
1225S 1325S 1425S 1525S

09PJ6SINL 09PJASINL 09PJESINL 09PJKS1INL

02-Apr 10-Apr 17-Apr

28-Mar - 21-Apr
31-Mar 07-Apr 15-Apr 23-Apr
03-Apr 10-Apr 19-Apr 26-Apr

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

SOFRANA
SURVILLE
1625S
09PJOSINL

27-Apr
30-Apr
03-May
06-May

Fresh daily on the Web

SCION MAFALDA

1725S

09PK8SINL

05-May
08-May
11-May
14-May

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

SOFRANA
SURVILLE

1825S

09PKCSI1INL

14-May
17-May
20-May
23-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

SCION MAFALDA

1925S

09PKOSINL

23-May
26-May
29-May
31-May

SOFRANA
SURVILLE

2025S

09PKESINL

31-May
03-Jun
06-Jun
09-Jun



ANL Singapore Pte Ltd

A N I For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

CMACGM
GROUP Wed Apr 02 2025 22:05

PAX - Singapore, Surabaya, Dili, Darwin

ETAETD

SCION MAFALDA

2125S

09PKGSI1NL
Singapore 09-Jun
Surabaya 12-Jun
Dili 15-Jun
Darwin 17-Jun

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

Fresh daily on the Web

SOFRANA SURVILLE
2225S
09PKISINL

18-Jun
21-Jun
24-Jun
27-Jun

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

webapps2.anl.com.au

SCION MAFALDA
2325S
09PKKSINL

27-Jun
30-Jun
03-Jul
05-Jul



