

ETA ETD

Surabaya

Dili

Darwin

ANL Singapore Pte Ltd

07-Apr

10-Apr

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

15-Apr

19-Apr

PAX - Singapore, Surabaya, Dili, Darwin													
	SOFRANA SURVILLE 1225S 09PJ6S1NL	SCION MAFALDA 1325S 09PJAS1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 1425S 09PJES1NL	SCION MAFALDA 1525S 09PJKS1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 1625S 09PJOS1NL	SCION MAFALDA 1725S 09PK8S1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 1825S 09PKCS1NL	SCION MAFALDA 1925S 09PK0S1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 2025S 09PKES1NL				
Singapore		02-Apr	10-Apr	17-Apr	27-Apr	05-May	14-May	23-May	31-May				

21-Apr

23-Apr

26-Apr

Wed Apr 02 2025 22:05

30-Apr

03-May

06-May

Fresh daily on the Web

17-May

20-May

23-May

08-May

11-May

14-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

26-May

29-May

31-May

03-Jun

06-Jun

09-Jun

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

28-Mar

31-Mar

03-Apr

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



ANL Singapore Pte Ltd

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Α	X - Singapore, Surabaya, Dili, Darwin				
		SCION MAFALDA 2125S 09PKGS1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 2225S 09PKIS1NL	SCION MAFALDA 2325S 09PKKS1NL	
A ETD	Singapore	09-Jun	18-Jun	27-Jun	
	Surabaya	12-Jun	21-Jun	30-Jun	
	Dili	15-Jun	24-Jun	03-Jul	
	Darwin	17-Jun	27-Jun	05-Jul	
	ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO 0	CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.			

Wed Apr 02 2025 22:05

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.